
295 Ladbroke Grove - Hammersmith - 
Clapham Junction

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0634 1901 2001 0001
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0636 1903 2003 0003
Latimer Road Station „ 0531 0546 0601 0616 0631 0640 Then 1909 Then 2009 Then 0007
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 0645 about 1915 about 2015 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0541 0556 0611 0626 0641 0650 every 1925 every 2025 every 0017
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0700 8 minutes 1942 10 minutes 2040 12 minutes 0027
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0706 until 1952 until 2048 until 0033
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0601 0616 0631 0646 0701 0711 1959 2055 0037
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0603 0618 0633 0648 0703 0713 2002 2058 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 1801 1901 0001
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 1804 1904 0003
Latimer Road Station „ 0531 0546 0601 0616 0631 0646 0701 Then 1810 Then 1910 Then 0007
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 about 1817 about 1917 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0541 0556 0611 0626 0641 0656 0711 every 1825 every 1924 every 0017
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0721 8 minutes 1843 10 minutes 1938 12 minutes 0027
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 until 1853 until 1946 until 0033
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0601 0616 0631 0646 0701 0716 0731 1901 1953 0037
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0603 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0733 1904 1956 0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 0001
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0003
Latimer Road Station „ 0531 0546 0601 0616 0631 0646 0701 0716 Then 0007
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0721 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0541 0556 0611 0626 0641 0656 0711 0726 every 0017
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0721 0736 12 minutes 0027
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 until 0033
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0601 0616 0631 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0037
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0603 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0733 0748 0039
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295 Clapham Junction - Hammersmith - 
Ladbroke Grove

Daily

Monday - Friday
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 1850 2001 0001
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 1853 2004 0003
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 Then 1859 Then 2010 Then 0007
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0541 0556 0611 0626 0641 about 1914 about 2018 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 every 1942 every 2033 every 0022
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 8 minutes 1952 10 minutes 2043 12 minutes 0028
Latimer Road Station „ 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 until 1957 until 2048 until 0033
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0607 0622 0637 0652 0707 2003 2054 0038
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0608 0623 0638 0653 0708 2004 2055 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0659 1751 1901 0001
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0647 0701 1754 1904 0003
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0705 Then 1802 Then 1912 Then 0007
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0541 0556 0611 0626 0641 0656 0710 about 1811 about 1920 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0720 every 1833 every 1937 every 0022
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0726 8 minutes 1845 10 minutes 1949 12 minutes 0028
Latimer Road Station „ 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 0717 0731 until 1851 until 1954 until 0033
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0607 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 0736 1858 2000 0038
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0608 0623 0638 0653 0708 0723 0737 1859 2001 0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Clapham Junction Falcon Road Ê 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700 0001
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 0003
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 Then 0007
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0541 0556 0611 0626 0641 0656 0711 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0551 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0721 every 0022
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 12 minutes 0028
Latimer Road Station „ 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 until 0033
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0607 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 0737 0038
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0608 0623 0638 0653 0708 0723 0738 0039
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